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PERFORMANCE STAGE AND SEATING (2"x10" CEDAR BOARDS)
TYP. CEDAR FENCING

WOODEN BENCH

6" CONC. PLANTER WALL

HERRINGBONE 3" X 5" PERM. CONC. PAVERS

SQUARE CUT 2' X 2' FLAGSTONE
6" CONC. BOARDER
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1"
6"

4"
6"

2'
-8

"

2'
-8

"
6"

2"
3"

6"

PLANTING SOIL

SILVA CELLS (2X4X16)
INSTALL PER MFR. RECS

COMPACTED SUBGRADE

CRUSHED AGGREGATE
DRAINAGE LAYER

SLOT DRAIN, 5" DIAMETER

#57 STONE PERMEABLE SUBBASE
#8 STONE  AGGREGATE BEDDING LAYER 
#8 STONE JOINT
#8 STONE DRAINAGE CELL     
PERMEABLE PAVER

1" CHAMFER

#4 HORIZONTAL REBARS
2" CLEAR FROM TOP
3" CLEAR FROM BOTTOM
1-1/2" CLEAR FROM SIDES CONTINUOUS, TYP.

3
4" DIA. DOWELS

6" WIDE CONCRETE EDGE RESTRAINT

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC
GRAVEL
CONCRETE

4" PERFORATED, WRAPPED PIPE 
(CONNECTS TO EX. STORM DRAIN)

1'-6" WIDE SMOOTH FINISH CONCRETE SEAT WALL

RAIN GARDEN SOIL: 50% SAND, 25% TOPSOIL, 25% COMPOST

4" OVERFLOW PIPE

6" MAX PONDING DEPTH
2" WIDE ROCK APRON:
RIVER COBBLES

6" WIDE CONC. EDGE RESTRAINT

2'
-6

"

6"
2"

3"

6"
6"

4"
6"

1"

 12" EXPANSION JOINT WITH SEALER

PERMEABLE PAVER
#8 STONE JOINTS
#8 STONE DRAINAGE CELL      
#8 STONE BEDDING LAYER   
#57 STONE PERMEABLE BASE

1" CHAMFER
3
4" DIA. DOWELS

CONCRETE

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC
CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE

COMPACTED SUBGRADE

#4 HORIZONTAL REBARS
2" CLEAR FROM TOP
3" CLEAR FROM BOTTOM
1-1/2" CLEAR FROM SIDES CONTINUOUS, TYP
1'-10" WIDE SMOOTH FINISH CONCRETE SEAT WALL

1'-4 1/2" WIDE SMOOTH FINISH CONCRETE SEAT WALL

CONCRETE

BROOM FINISH STEPS. AIR ENTRAINED CONCRETE

CHAMFER EDGE

SLOPE 1/4" PER FT.

1
2" RADIUS AT NOSE

#4 REBAR AT 15" O.C. EACH WAY, 2" CLEAR
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